Public Service Commission
State of North Dakota

600 East Boulevard, Dept. 408
COMMEURE Bismarck, North Dakota 58505-0480
Brian Kroshus Web: www.psc.nd.gov
Julie Fedorchak E-mail: ndpsc@nd.gov
Randy Christmann Phone: 701-328-2400
ND Toll Free: 1-877-245-6685

Fax: 701-328-2410
February 28’ 2020 TDD: 800-366-6888 or 711

ONEOK Bakken Pipeline LLC
100 W 5t Street
Tulsa, OK 74103

Re: Case No. PU-18-399
ONEOK Bakken Pipeline, L.L.C.
20-Inch NGL Pipeline — McKenzie County
Siting Application

Case No. PU-19-85

ONEOK Bakken Pipeline, L.L.C.

20-Inch NGL Pipeline — McKenzie County
Siting Application

Enclosed is a siting application fee interim refund approved at the October 22, Public

Service Commission meeting for the amount of $49,260.45 for the above referenced
cases.

This check represents a refund of the portion of the application fee paid in each of the
above cases, less expenditure. An accounting showing original fees paid in the case,
expenditures deducted, and amount remaining is attached.

If you have any questions regarding the fee process, the refund or the expenditures,
please contact our office at (701) 328-4077.

Best Regards,

@ﬁ/g&@

Patrick Fahn, Director
Public Utilities Division
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ONEOK Bakken Pipeline, L.L.C. Case No. PU-18-399
20-inch NGL Pipeline — McKenzie County
Siting Application
MOTION
October 22, 2019
I move the Commission issue a siting application fee interim refund in the

amount of $18,267.17 in ONEOK Bakken Pipeline, L.L.C., 20-inch NGL Pipeline —

McKenzie County, Siting Application, Case No. PU-18-399.
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Siting Application Fee Interim Refund

ONEOK Bakken Pipeline, L.L.C.

Siting Application

October 22, 2019

20-Inch NGL Pipeline - McKenzie County

Case No. PU-18-399

Fee Collected| Expenses Balance

Statutory Fee Collected $100,000.00 $100,000.00
Expenses Incurred to Date:

In State - Air Transportation $3,548.00 $96,452.00
In State Other Comm Transportation $70.00 $96,382.00
Meals Taxable $10.50 $96,371.50
Booth & Room Rental $309.59 $96,061.91
Advertising Services $403.64 $95,658.27
Legal $4,816.60 $90,841.67
Legal - Administrative Hearing $1,963.50 $88,878.17
Professionals Not Classified $2,449.00 $86,429.17
Siting Application Fee Interim Refund $18,267.17 $68,162.00

Balance after refund

68,162.00
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ONEOK Bakken Pipeline, L.L.C.

12-inch NGL Pipeline — McKenzie County
Siting Application

MOTION

October 22, 2019

Case No. PU-19-85

I move the Commission issue a siting application fee interim refund in the

amount of $30,993.28 in ONEOK Bakken Pipeline, L.L.C., 12-inch NGL Pipeline —

McKenzie County, Siting Application, Case No. PU-19-85.

83 PU-19-85

Filed: 10/22/2019 Pages:1

Commission Motion to issue refund

Public Service Commission




NORTH

Dakolra | Public Service Commission

Be Legendary.”

Siting Application Fee Interim Refund

October 22, 2019

ONEOK Bakken Pipeline, L.L.C. Case No. PU-19-85
12-inch NGL Pipeline - McKenzie County
Siting Application

Fee Collected| Expenses Balance

Statutory Fee Collected $81,500.00 $81,500.00
Expenses Incurred to Date:

In State - Air Transportation $3,306.00 $78,194.00
In State Other Comm Transportation $60.00 $78,134.00
Advertising Services $400.12 $77,733.88
Legal $3,753.60 $73,980.28
L—egal - Administrative Hearing $2,013.00 $71,967.28
Professionals Not Classified $2,449.00 $69,518.28
Engineering Consultants $5,929.25 $63,589.03
Siting Application Fee Interim Refund $30,993.28 $32,595.75

Balance after refund 32.595.75




